
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 25 July 2022

M M1/2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ART ROYAL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2022, R11, P 5P 1M 3P M1/2B. Keene 496968 14/0259

 2 MANTON BLAZE Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R9, P 6P 5M 8P M1/1D. Sanderson 497758 17/0140

 3 ZULU WARLORD Last start Masters winner GUN, 14/07/2022, R12, M 1M 8P 1P M2/1/2J. Mcfadyen 521606 19/0229

 4 KATANA Last start Masters placegetter GRA, 13/07/2022, R10, M 2M 4M 5P M2/2/1J. Gallaway 520005 20/0226

 5 LENNY'S JAGGER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 08/07/2022, R11, M 4M 2M 2Y M3/1T. Pye 519698 11/0193

 6 WORKING BEE 4 Weighted points score MAT, 18/07/2022, R9, M 4M 4M 4M M3/2S. Winstanley 517838 2/0118

 7 HARPER'S BOY 1 Weighted points score WPK, 20/07/2022, R2, M 5M 4M 6P M3/1M. Bretherton 494246 6/095

 8 HOUND 'EM DOWN 4 Weighted points score MAT, 18/07/2022, R9, M 5M 6P 7M M3/2S. Winstanley 487198 2/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 25 July 2022

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLUE ZEPHYR Last start winner MAT, 18/07/2022, R4, P 1P 3P 2P 4/1/2J. Gallaway 543644 5/4264

 2 FEDERAL RANGER Last start placegetter PNN, 18/10/2021, R15 3P 3P 1P 4/1/2S. Eaton 532401 9/1360

 3 EXPLOSIVE DEBT Last start winner GOS, 19/07/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 4P 5/1D. Flanagan 549881 4/3243

 4 DENVER NISMO Last start winner GRA, 06/07/2022, R2, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2T. Mason 543313 3/2239

 5 SPARTAN QUEEN Last start winner GUN, 14/07/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 2P 5/1R. Ryan 547531 4/3237

 6 ORSON TARAWI Last start winner GOS, 19/07/2022, R10, P 1P 2P 5P 5/3L. Atchison 542150 2/1162

 7 WHO ASK TINA Last start winner GAR, 16/07/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4R. Howard 553163 1/0151

 8 READY TO RAID Last start winner GOS, 19/07/2022, R3, P 1P 5/4S. Eaton 551574 1/0151

 9 MISS ZOOM ZOOM Last start winner MAT, 06/06/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4M. Sultana 550636 1/0151

 10 MY MATE PHIL 1 Last start winner MAT, 18/07/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4C. Cartwright 532490 1/0132

 11 FLYING HUNTER 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 17/07/2022, R5, P 2P 3P 4C 5/4W. Harper 546836 3/0211

 12 TINKER TRAIN Last start placegetter MAT, 18/07/2022, R6, P 3P 5P 5P 5/4T. Callen 545545 1/0162

 13 MOON OVER MEXICO Last start placegetter GUN, 14/07/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 3P 5/2C. Miller 540756 3/2153

 14 GARY THE GOAT Last start placegetter GRA, 15/07/2022, R3, P 3P 1P 3P 5/4C. Last 553683 1/0140

 15 SWIFT FOX Last start placegetter GUN, 14/07/2022, R11, P 2P 6P 3P 5/4J. Eather 529277 5/0139

 16 VALLEY DEEN Last start placegetter MAT, 18/07/2022, R6, P 2P 8P 4P 5/3T. Smith 544970 2/1114

 17 SPOT OF RUM Last start Provincial winner GUN, 12/06/2022, R3, P 1P 3P 6P 5/3R. Ryan 542199 4/1228

 18 ART ROYAL 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 15/07/2022, R11, P 5P 1M 3P 5/1B. Keene 496968 14/11259

 19 VISUALISER Dropping in grade MAT, 18/07/2022, R3, P 5P 7P 1P 5/1M. Davidson 531953 8/4225

 20 MR. DOO Dropping in grade GOS, 26/04/2022, R12, P 7P 6P 3P 5/1D. Wilson 534255 7/5207

 21 SACRED STANCE Weighted points score TEM, 06/03/2022, R8, P (BDN)P 8P 2P 5/3M. Sultana 545572 8/1264

 22 OCULAR 2 Weighted points score WPK, 09/07/2022, R5, C 3C 4C 4C 5/3M. Sultana 538654 5/1200

 23 KINGSBRAE BOO Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 2P 5/3K. Miller 550625 2/1181

 24 RAUDONIKIS Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R6, P 7P 2P 3P 5/2D. Jackson 537880 3/2171

 25 SIMILAR FEATURES Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 3Y 5/2P. Carrall 534531 3/2163

 26 STYLE SENSATION Weighted points score GOS, 19/07/2022, R10, P 5P 1P 1P 5/3J. Thomas 544972 3/1160

 27 SIX SPEED MANUAL Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R9, P 2P 6P 4P 5/4T. Mason 540185 5/0156

 28 SEND IT TIGER Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 5P 5/3S. Tyson 548380 4/1155

 29 TOO RIGHT MATE Weighted points score RIS, 02/07/2022, R7, Y 5Y 2Y 1Y 5/4G. Kedwell 548491 2/0152

 30 ZAMBORA CHASE Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 5P 5/4S. Davies 529333 5/0144

 31 WHAT A KNIGHT Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 3P 5/4G. Masterson 536401 1/0141
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 25 July 2022

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 JONTY JONES Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2022, R11, P 7P 7P 8P 5/1B. Keene 543954 5/4141

 33 SNOWY'S ENTITY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R9, P 7P 3P 1P 5/4J. Eather 539694 1/0128

 34 FAKE PROMISES 2 Weighted points score GRA, 10/07/2022, R11, P 8P 2P 6P 5/3R. Ulrick 537193 3/1126

 35 ZULU BOY Weighted points score GOS, 17/07/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 4P 5/2P. Parrelli 499350 7/2123

 36 WORKING BEE 3 Weighted points score MAT, 18/07/2022, R9, M 4M 4M 4M 5/3S. Winstanley 517838 2/1118

 37 JET BLACK ZESTA Weighted points score GOS, 17/07/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 8P 5/2G. Case 532324 3/2111

 38 UNLAWFUL ACT 2 Weighted points score MAT, 18/07/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 7Y 5/4P. Blake 539695 1/0110

 39 MEXICAN MAVIS Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R9, P 8P 4Y 5P 5/2P. Carrall 534526 3/2106

 40 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 3P 5/1M. Johnson 530708 7/5105

 41 SKETCHY GEISHA Weighted points score MAT, 18/07/2022, R5, P 6P 8P 5P 5/2T. Callen 545544 3/2105

 42 SKETCHY LOOKING Weighted points score GAR, 22/06/2022, R11, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1S. Brown 529976 4/399

 43 SINGLE SWINGER 2 Weighted points score RIS, 16/07/2022, R9, Y 7Y 1P 5/4G. Stewart 552321 1/096

 44 ORSON SIMBA Weighted points score GOS, 19/07/2022, R11, P 4P 4P 5P 5/4L. Atchison 542149 1/096

 45 MINI PRIDE Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R5, P 4P 2Y 4Y 5/3K. Miller 528457 3/189

 46 WINLOCK ONE OUT Weighted points score GAR, 07/05/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4M. Johnson 537873 3/078

 47 TARAWI HUGO Weighted points score GOS, 12/07/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4L. Atchison 538711 1/075

 48 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score MAT, 18/07/2022, R9, M 5M 6P 7M 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/069

 49 LOVE YOU BUDDY Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2022, R8, P 5P 7P 8P 5/3K. Marsh 541406 3/166

 50 LOCKY'S EAGLE Weighted points score MAT, 20/06/2022, R4, P 7P 8P 5P 5/4M. Bretherton 542268 1/062

 51 SUNSET BEAU Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R12, P 6P 6P 8P 5/3R. Ryan 542719 2/160
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 25 July 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 EXPLOSIVE DEBT Last start winner GOS, 19/07/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 4P 5/1D. Flanagan 549881 4/3243

 2 DENVER NISMO Last start winner GRA, 06/07/2022, R2, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2T. Mason 543313 3/2239

 3 SPARTAN QUEEN Last start winner GUN, 14/07/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 2P 5/1R. Ryan 547531 4/3237

 4 ORSON TARAWI Last start winner GOS, 19/07/2022, R10, P 1P 2P 5P 5/3L. Atchison 542150 2/1162

 5 WHO ASK TINA Last start winner GAR, 16/07/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4R. Howard 553163 1/0151

 6 READY TO RAID Last start winner GOS, 19/07/2022, R3, P 1P 5/4S. Eaton 551574 1/0151

 7 MISS ZOOM ZOOM Last start winner MAT, 06/06/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4M. Sultana 550636 1/0151

 8 MY MATE PHIL 1 Last start winner MAT, 18/07/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4C. Cartwright 532490 1/0132

 9 FLYING HUNTER 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 17/07/2022, R5, P 2P 3P 4C 5/4W. Harper 546836 3/0211

 10 TINKER TRAIN Last start placegetter MAT, 18/07/2022, R6, P 3P 5P 5P 5/4T. Callen 545545 1/0162

 11 MOON OVER MEXICO Last start placegetter GUN, 14/07/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 3P 5/2C. Miller 540756 3/2153

 12 GARY THE GOAT Last start placegetter GRA, 15/07/2022, R3, P 3P 1P 3P 5/4C. Last 553683 1/0140

 13 SWIFT FOX Last start placegetter GUN, 14/07/2022, R11, P 2P 6P 3P 5/4J. Eather 529277 5/0139

 14 VALLEY DEEN Last start placegetter MAT, 18/07/2022, R6, P 2P 8P 4P 5/3T. Smith 544970 2/1114

 15 SPOT OF RUM Last start Provincial winner GUN, 12/06/2022, R3, P 1P 3P 6P 5/3R. Ryan 542199 4/1228

 16 ART ROYAL 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 15/07/2022, R11, P 5P 1M 3P 5/1B. Keene 496968 14/11259

 17 VISUALISER Dropping in grade MAT, 18/07/2022, R3, P 5P 7P 1P 5/1M. Davidson 531953 8/4225

 18 MR. DOO Dropping in grade GOS, 26/04/2022, R12, P 7P 6P 3P 5/1D. Wilson 534255 7/5207

 19 SACRED STANCE Weighted points score TEM, 06/03/2022, R8, P (BDN)P 8P 2P 5/3M. Sultana 545572 8/1264

 20 OCULAR 2 Weighted points score WPK, 09/07/2022, R5, C 3C 4C 4C 5/3M. Sultana 538654 5/1200

 21 KINGSBRAE BOO Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 2P 5/3K. Miller 550625 2/1181

 22 RAUDONIKIS Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R6, P 7P 2P 3P 5/2D. Jackson 537880 3/2171

 23 SIMILAR FEATURES Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 3Y 5/2P. Carrall 534531 3/2163

 24 STYLE SENSATION Weighted points score GOS, 19/07/2022, R10, P 5P 1P 1P 5/3J. Thomas 544972 3/1160

 25 SIX SPEED MANUAL Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R9, P 2P 6P 4P 5/4T. Mason 540185 5/0156

 26 SEND IT TIGER Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 5P 5/3S. Tyson 548380 4/1155

 27 TOO RIGHT MATE Weighted points score RIS, 02/07/2022, R7, Y 5Y 2Y 1Y 5/4G. Kedwell 548491 2/0152

 28 ZAMBORA CHASE Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 5P 5/4S. Davies 529333 5/0144

 29 WHAT A KNIGHT Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 3P 5/4G. Masterson 536401 1/0141

 30 JONTY JONES Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2022, R11, P 7P 7P 8P 5/1B. Keene 543954 5/4141

 31 SNOWY'S ENTITY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R9, P 7P 3P 1P 5/4J. Eather 539694 1/0128
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 25 July 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 FAKE PROMISES 2 Weighted points score GRA, 10/07/2022, R11, P 8P 2P 6P 5/3R. Ulrick 537193 3/1126

 33 ZULU BOY Weighted points score GOS, 17/07/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 4P 5/2P. Parrelli 499350 7/2123

 34 WORKING BEE 3 Weighted points score MAT, 18/07/2022, R9, M 4M 4M 4M 5/3S. Winstanley 517838 2/1118

 35 JET BLACK ZESTA Weighted points score GOS, 17/07/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 8P 5/2G. Case 532324 3/2111

 36 UNLAWFUL ACT 2 Weighted points score MAT, 18/07/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 7Y 5/4P. Blake 539695 1/0110

 37 MEXICAN MAVIS Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R9, P 8P 4Y 5P 5/2P. Carrall 534526 3/2106

 38 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 3P 5/1M. Johnson 530708 7/5105

 39 SKETCHY GEISHA Weighted points score MAT, 18/07/2022, R5, P 6P 8P 5P 5/2T. Callen 545544 3/2105

 40 SKETCHY LOOKING Weighted points score GAR, 22/06/2022, R11, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1S. Brown 529976 4/399

 41 SINGLE SWINGER 2 Weighted points score RIS, 16/07/2022, R9, Y 7Y 1P 5/4G. Stewart 552321 1/096

 42 ORSON SIMBA Weighted points score GOS, 19/07/2022, R11, P 4P 4P 5P 5/4L. Atchison 542149 1/096

 43 MINI PRIDE Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R5, P 4P 2Y 4Y 5/3K. Miller 528457 3/189

 44 WINLOCK ONE OUT Weighted points score GAR, 07/05/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4M. Johnson 537873 3/078

 45 TARAWI HUGO Weighted points score GOS, 12/07/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4L. Atchison 538711 1/075

 46 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score MAT, 18/07/2022, R9, M 5M 6P 7M 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/069

 47 LOVE YOU BUDDY Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2022, R8, P 5P 7P 8P 5/3K. Marsh 541406 3/166

 48 LOCKY'S EAGLE Weighted points score MAT, 20/06/2022, R4, P 7P 8P 5P 5/4M. Bretherton 542268 1/062

 49 SUNSET BEAU Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R12, P 6P 6P 8P 5/3R. Ryan 542719 2/160
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 25 July 2022
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 1 MISS MIKADO Last start placegetter GAR, 16/07/2022, R1, P 2P 4Y 2P M/1P. Carrall 537598 0/0118

 2 NULA'S GIRL Last start placegetter GUN, 14/07/2022, R3, P 3P 3P 8P M/1J. Eather 545292 0/0108

 3 PIZZA THIS 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 18/07/2022, R1, P 3P 3P 5P M/1T. Pye 543259 0/088

 4 BEER FUND Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GOS, 14/06/2022, R1, P

GOS, 10/06/2022, R3, P

8P 3P 3P M/1K. Jarvis 543100 0/094

 5 KISS MY KAOS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 19/06/2022, R1, P 4P 2P M/1C. Last 553686 0/0101

 6 OUR GIRL AMBER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 08/07/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 3P M/1G. Ball 544741 0/084

 7 WONG FONG Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 29/06/2022, R1, P 5P 2P 6P M/1P. Carrall 542438 0/076

 8 WINLOCK APPLES First start M/1M. Johnson 551251 0/00

 9 HUDSON MAGIC First start M/1T. Mason 553741 0/00

 10 GOLD RUSH LAD First start M/1M. Davidson 552039 0/00

 11 WHISKY IN RIO First start M/1W. Bright 552053 0/00

 12 MINI ROCK Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 14/07/2022, R3, P 4P M/1K. Miller 544711 0/058

 13 STAY READY Weighted points score MAT, 18/07/2022, R1, P 6P 4P 5P M/1S. Ramshaw 544407 0/072

 14 MUNSTER MAN Weighted points score MAT, 18/07/2022, R1, P 4P 4P M/1J. Collison 545058 0/061

 15 FIRST DEFENCE Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 4P M/1S. Brown 543245 0/060

 16 FLYING TORPEDO 2 Weighted points score MAT, 15/05/2022, R3, P 6P 4P 4P M/1M. Bretherton 536830 0/058

 17 TWISTED ON BAGS Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R2, P 8P 5P 5P M/1R. Ryan 544411 0/057

 18 URUNGA DOLL Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R3, P 7P 5Y M/1K. Ulrick 551930 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 UNLAWFUL ACT 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 18/07/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 7Y 5/4P. Blake 539695 1/0110

 2 MY MATE PHIL 2 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 18/07/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4C. Cartwright 532490 1/0132

 3 ILLEGAL POINT Last start Provincial winner GAR, 25/06/2022, R1, P 1P 6Y 2Y 5/4C. Windle 545945 1/0102

 4 FRANK AND VIE Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 1P 5/4G. Kedwell 545960 3/0213

 5 FLYING HUNTER 1 Weighted points score GOS, 17/07/2022, R5, P 2P 3P 4C 5/3W. Harper 546836 3/1211

 6 OCULAR 1 Weighted points score WPK, 09/07/2022, R5, C 3C 4C 4C 5/1M. Sultana 538654 5/3200

 7 CAN'T HANDLE IT Weighted points score WPK, 20/07/2022, R9, P 7P 5P 3P 5/2J. Howard 549026 4/2144

 8 MAGNUM KEY EYE Weighted points score GRA, 15/07/2022, R12, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4C. Last 540451 3/0144

 9 ZIPPER AHEAD 2 Weighted points score BUL, 19/07/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 3P 5/3R. Howard 540189 7/1136

 10 SNOWY'S ENTITY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R9, P 7P 3P 1P 5/4J. Eather 539694 1/0128

 11 FAKE PROMISES 1 Weighted points score GRA, 10/07/2022, R11, P 8P 2P 6P 5/4R. Ulrick 537193 3/0126

 12 WORKING BEE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 18/07/2022, R9, M 4M 4M 4M 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 2/0118

 13 SINGLE SWINGER 1 Weighted points score RIS, 16/07/2022, R9, Y 7Y 1P 5/4G. Stewart 552321 1/096

 14 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Weighted points score MAT, 18/07/2022, R9, M 5M 6P 7M 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/069
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 1 BELLA NINETEEN Last start placegetter GOS, 19/07/2022, R8, P 2P 3P 3P 5/4T. Macdonald 538708 6/0222

 2 HOLISTIC KEY Last start placegetter WPK, 20/07/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 4P 5/2M. Davidson 533674 4/2183

 3 FOXY BOURBSKI Last start Provincial winner BAT, 11/07/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 7C 5/4R. Davidson 540174 8/1189

 4 TINA WENT WRONG Weighted points score RIS, 28/05/2022, R9, Y (FEL)P 3Y 7P 5/2R. Howard 554193 5/2189

 5 BATTLE BORN Weighted points score WPK, 20/07/2022, R6, P 5P 3P 4P 5/4S. Davies 538838 4/0177

 6 ZIPPER AHEAD 1 Weighted points score BUL, 19/07/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4R. Howard 540189 7/0136

 7 TATUM Weighted points score GRA, 13/07/2022, R4, P 6P 8P 2P 5/1P. Parrelli 524923 9/4132

 8 WORKING BEE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 18/07/2022, R9, M 4M 4M 4M 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 2/0118

 9 HARPER'S BOY 2 Weighted points score WPK, 20/07/2022, R2, M 5M 4M 6P 5/4M. Bretherton 494246 6/095

 10 RUNWAY MESSI Weighted points score WPK, 13/07/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 5P 5/1N. Macdonald 530497 8/475

 11 HOUND 'EM DOWN 3 Weighted points score MAT, 18/07/2022, R9, M 5M 6P 7M 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/069
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 1 MICKEY DOO 1 Last start winner MAT, 18/07/2022, R3, P 1P 5P 1P 1/2M. Davidson 534261 16/4366
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 1 RITZA FRANKY BOY Dropping in grade MAT, 18/07/2022, R3, P 7P 5P 1P 2/1/2M. Davidson 539121 18/14294
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 1 IMPRESARIO Last start winner GOS, 19/07/2022, R12, P 1P 4P 1P 3/1/2J. Thomas 544968 8/5231

 2 PRETTY BOY DOO Last start winner MAT, 13/06/2022, R6, P 1P 3P 1P 3/1/2D. Wilson 534257 9/5222

 3 CONNECTIONS Weighted points score RIC, 17/06/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 1C 3/1/2M. Sultana 529647 14/5301

 4 LENNY'S JAGGER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/07/2022, R11, M 4M 2M 2Y 3/1/1T. Pye 519698 11/6193
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Tot Wins

 1 MICKEY DOO 2 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 18/07/2022, R3, P 1P 5P 1P 1/1M. Davidson 534261 16/11366
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 1 CLOCK OFF Weighted points score BUL, 19/07/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 1P 2/1/2R. Howard 544584 10/6343
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 1 LITTLE ZEPHYR Last start winner MAT, 18/07/2022, R8, P 1P (FEL)C 1C 3/1/2J. Gallaway 543645 7/6298
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 1 PIZZA THIS 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 18/07/2022, R1, P

GAR, 09/07/2022, R1, P

3P 3P 5P M/1T. Pye 543259 0/088

 2 FLYING TORPEDO 1 Weighted points score MAT, 15/05/2022, R3, P 6P 4P 4P M/1M. Bretherton 536830 0/058
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